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1756 SCOTT STREET ADDITION - ELEVATIONS

LEFT ELEVATION
SCALE : 3/16" = 1'-0"
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LOT INFORMATION:
1756 SCOTT STREET
PART OF LOT 10 SOUTH
SCOTT STREET LOTS AND
PART OF LOTS B & C
REREGISTERED PLAN 145
CITY OF OTTAWA

ZONING: R1MM
WARD: KITCHISSIPPI 15
LOT AREA: 188.54 + 232.3 =
420.84m2

SCOTT STREET

W
ESTER

N
 AVEN

U
E

SHED REMOVED

EXISTING DECK TO BE
REMOVED

PART 3

EXISTING
1.5 STOREY DWELLING

[MASONRY/STUCCO, BARN ROOF]

COVERED ENTRY

1.101.16

1.401.25

3.6
5

7.62

24
.18

23
.09

7.70

15
.24

15.22

PART 9

PART 8

3.3
4

46.11

10
.62

4.95

5.38
MIN LOT
WIDE(M)

MIN LOT
AREA(M2)

MIN FRONT
YARD
SETBACK(M)15 450
3.0

MIN REAR YARD
SETBACK(M)
LOT DEPTH - 17.5 = 6.20
TABLE 144A (ii)

ZONING REQUIREMENTS: R1MM

1756
SCOTT

7.62
(EXISTING)

180.4
(EXISTING)

3.60 **4.02**

**MINOR VARIANCE REQUIRED FOR REAR YARD SIDE BACK**
MAX BUILDING
HEIGHT(M)
8.5LOT

8.0
PAR

T 10

PAR
T 2

PART 7

FRONT
ENTRANCE

SDU
ENTRANCE REAR YARD SETBACK

PROPOSED

PROPOSED 2 STOREY ADDITION
FOR SECONDARY DWELLING UNIT

[MASONRY/SIDING, HIP ROOF]
(25.3 M2)

SUBJECT TO RIGHT OF WAY

1.20

4.0
2

6.7
6

14
.03

1756
SCOTTS ST

1756
SCOTTS ST

1.54

 TO RIGHT OF WAY
PART 8

SOFT
LANDSCAPING

TREE TO
BE REMOVED
(SEE T.I.R.)

SMALL TREE TO
BE REMOVED (SEE
T.I.R.)

MIN SIDE
YARD
SETBACK(M)
1.2

1.1
(EXISTING)

4.6
3

SIDE ENTRANCE,
WOOD DECK

SUPPORTED ON
ANGLES TO DWELLING

REAR ENTRANCE,
WOOD DECK

SUPPORTED ON
ANGLES TO DWELLING

0.94

3.5
4

3.4
1

SCALE:
SHEET SIZE: 11"x17"

DRAWN BY: AMF
DATE (YYYY-MM-DD): 2024-03-23NOTES:

- ALL CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLY WITH ALL CODES AND
BYLAWS HAVING JURISDICTION.
- IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE APPROPRIATE
CONTRACTOR TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON
SITE AND REPORT ALL ERRORS AND/OR OMISSIONS TO
OWNER PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT.
-DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
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